. 4

PART oD
030T0400 | 4
03070600 | 6
030T0800 | 8
030T1000 | 10
030T1200 | 12

800.909.4988

D1

10
12

0B ac
3 9
5 "
7 13
9 16
1" 19

info@rankinusa.com

OT Push-In Fittings

03 - Straight Connector

36,1
38
42,3
45,8

50
50
50
50
25

< pnesmax [

@D

2B

QD1
oc

RANGIN O

COMPONENTS THAT AUTOMATE

Technical information are provided for informative purpose only and can be subject to change without prior notice



