



# OT Push-In Fittings

## 03 - Straight Connector

PART	ØD	ØD1	ØB	ØC	L			
03OT0400	4	4	3	9	32			50
03OT0600	6	6	5	11	36,1			50
03OT0800	8	8	7	13	38			50
03OT1000	10	10	9	16	42,3			50
03OT1200	12	12	11	19	45,8			25

